Coy MR AR Y1 +YB: 2026/01/09

!

4/

e BB R S E S HEHHEE:  2026/01/09 8:32:54
a—F & AfRIE
10146 FFENXE (F]) 200
10147 FBEOHFH (B2) 200
10208 & (8) 3600
10290 HFHENXR (&) 650
10361 FFEZRIL (&) 660
10447 FFHEBAF (F]) 1300
13001 H-/h g 120
13002 #H-/Ng 610
13003 Fr-/Ng 190
13329 E£E (&H) 250
13574 BODEE (FF) 200
13677 BRODSFH. () 2100
13678 fatE  (FR) 8000
13683 HiMATE (&) 590
15001 H-RTL—% 280
15004 E 9-RTL—% 600
15020 E&-RTL—% 2830
15021 5BRERTL—% 600
15103 L3IF R 300
15297 RTL—Ftvbk 69
15298 tAES!)— 1960
15332 % 300
15449 A v )L L 160
15459 A T)LF 600
15525 A A1)% 700
16000 H—H—3 3> 450
16004 E>%-h—* 200
16020 B&-H—=F 100
16031 TH+EU7F 100
16084 <TR% 4200
16139 J4IRAZITF 50
16156 /\A/%— 50
16169 ~=vod—L L 100
16201 LA 50
16207 T4IAROTL7T 50
16211 w5 LA 50
16250 AYFTR 50
16272 E€wb 50

1/6 R—



a—k
16300
17000
17002
17020
17025
17031
17071
17118
17147
17148
17150
17190
17207
17209
17233
17268
17300
17326
17327
17371
17374
17375
18000
18005
18007
18020
18085
18170
18177
18182
18269
18911
19002
19004
19005
19041
19047
19055
19084
20004

B/m

Fh

SPH—=
#H-SPH—=X
B&-SPAH—=x
AHh—Lvyk
Fx)—Tv/
E/N
SExF—2zA
YT ZR—
YRyhN—T 4
Yk IL—X
AIA—HREZ—F
739

IXTyk

ar

EvoE a3y
RIOARRE—F—)L
VEAY

TAZ
Frl)—34 L
A )]
FRAAIWNTAREDD
NS
AL\
TIL—-1\F
BEN\T
TINSUFT
JavhLEVY
d—ILRSvia
S)LN

a7
VST (FF)
H-SP/\T
E29-SP/INS
AL2T-SPINT
Z7)—=)T47
Vi

J)b—=
27o—A—3
EV9-H—RS

ATTE
200
340
100
175

50
50
50
50
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
125
100
200
100
50
60
40
55
50
40
50
25
70
30
30
30
25
30
30
25
50

2/6 R—



a—Fk
20020
20025
20029
20036
20043
20082
20097
20128
20133
20137
20151
20161
20199
20226
20239
20288
20297

20316
20320
20327
20336
20339

20358
20367
20369
21020
21300
21529
21574
21646
22000
22002
22043
22074
22142
22146
22152
23001
23044

B

BE-H—RT

FL &R

/7 (AP)

N+ (&)
FLI— (B
YoT4—  (F])
IAR (BK)
FuoEvy (B)

A (FR)
TLooh—*x
Hh—=2vbk

T7o3 (1B-)\E)
NTIL (B
AFaT—b GRE-BS)
LTSk (RE-E2F)
=7 (GRHE-#&iS)

AT 4T74940 (&
%)

SoH— (KB
Y35 (BN\E-H&iS)
Jy—%— (B-8%)
vlkrr—%  (B)
Fa—Evk (Bk-FiS-Po
)

TILEF (1)
Dv=X (B-\E)
74—t (#ka-B5)
EE-~La
BIEDOD
DAYTAGRUAE —
I5oia—)L
IhFIARELY
TILARAAYF
EH-7ILARAA)T
A) T =BR

YT 4

2RIV (B)
d—IJLF

N)L—H (#k)
H:RE—F X
HoF—iN\(FLvk

ATTE
500
50
50
100
100
200
50
20
50
150
20
20
50
50
40
40
10

50
30
50
50
50

50
10
50
60
30

140

110
60
60
30

100
40
30
50
50
50

200

3/6 R—



a—k
23080
23101
23117
23150
23155
24045
25000
25033
25161
25189
25217
25319
26119
26520
26524
26525
26533
26545
26551
26559
26567
27500
27539
27546
28020
28060
28062
28063
28070
28071
28072
28074
28090
28092
28097
28100
28101
28500
28546
28553

B/m

T7+7IL—
J2z7)—E>Y
AVAUF AR
TYIRALITA—
HENAALYb
I/INR/—
HBZ!)

A7 (82)
JLE7LT7aVE (B)
2523 (Bk)
A—/R—IRE— (Bk)
FAT7H (Bk-J\E)
E/— (&)
BE-RFTvT
AM)—Z2KkP
AM)—FURSRUH —
FAR)—h(TA—
£

)2 N—F
LozEVD
LYTR/—
AARE—
T7—ARLT 4
2—/8—Aa—X
BE-AbyY
I7I)—<>
73 —1RT Ak
IJ7I)—EVY
TATERTA+
TAT7A4ITA—
TATVEDY
TATIR)Y
AITYRRT Ak
AILTINELY
HILTybFI—
AILTYRT) Y
BEDILTYE
Fa—v7
DA AR —Ls
OyUREVY

ATTE
150
150
150
1000
200
50
60
40
40
20
20
20
40
70
50
25
420
160
400
25
25
200
100
100
100
420
390
220
90
20
90
90
80
30
70
110
50
50
50
50

4/6 R—



a—k
28623
29523
30553
30790
30796
30870
31039
31042
31301
31320
31460
31462
31467
31800
31803
31804
31805
31822
32101
32102
32200
32202
32320
32330
32406
32445
32570
32572
32601
32711
33090
33249
33530
33590
33600
33677
34210
34211
34222
34380

B

LDy
Evtobarozyy
TIL—=Tvy
R—)LRAZ—
TILEA )L
RIA—F

Y43
YHFo1k—

H Ak

ALFT
A—IN—=T 52T )L—
A—IN—=TS5FFT)L—
R—IN—2THVTI)L—
TIL—RE—
Ea7IIL—
ZJ)—E>Y
I—TIILRTA+
JUI4T74—TTL
keSS

I EIILRILY
FoFa5R
B"-oFrY
Foioa—A

B - 84K
RIAN—RTZT—
|)1—33Y)—x

Ex

LY—27>
V%22 R %
ZTDthEY
AAHYR

n

40

LY ik

Hitk
cStF

ATTE
50
50

900
130
560
45
20
20
100
50
50
30
60
50
50
30
90
60
50
140
50
40
70
60
190
10
1100
600
86
50
50
600
1300
25
24
250

850

60

5/6 R—



a—k
34386
34400
34403
34461
34500
34600
34860
35003
35004
35030
39910

B/m
B-9>TI)7—F
AR/—HRTAh
dJukt7
"HE2UIE
EXYAL

VN

a—AY)

TE
TELKLY
=YX

T Dt E

AfIE
50

60

60

430

60

200
150

2800

1996
1400

6/6 R—



