



当日入荷量

切花

セリ日:

2026/01/09

奈良県花き植木農業協同組合

更新日時:

2026/01/09 8:32:54

コード	名称	入荷量
10146	精興光玉 (黄)	200
10147	精興の誠 (白)	200
10208	神馬 (白)	3600
10290	精興光源 (黄)	650
10361	精興栄山 (黄)	660
10447	精興明和 (黄)	1300
13001	白・小菊	120
13002	黄・小菊	610
13003	赤・小菊	190
13329	寒金賞 (黄)	250
13574	琉の結 (赤)	200
13677	琉の守札 (黄)	2100
13678	結姫 (赤)	8000
13683	琉の月花 (黄)	590
15001	白・スプレー菊	280
15004	ピンク・スプレー菊	600
15020	混合・スプレー菊	2830
15021	5色混合スプレー菊	600
15103	レミダス	300
15297	スプレー菊セット	69
15298	セイヒラリー	1960
15332	シック	300
15449	セイシャルム	160
15459	セイエルナ	600
15525	セイメリタ	700
16000	カーネーション	450
16004	ピンク・カーネ	200
16020	混合・カーネ	100
16031	エクセリア	100
16084	マスター	4200
16139	フィエスタコマチ	50
16156	バイパー	50
16169	トニックゴーレム	100
16201	クレオラ	50
16207	ティエポロフシア	50
16211	マンダレイ	50
16250	イリアス	50
16272	ビゼット	50

コード	名称	入荷量
16300	チカ	200
17000	SPカーネ	340
17002	黄・SPカーネ	100
17020	混合・SPカーネ	175
17025	スカーレット	50
17031	チェリー・テッソ	50
17071	ビバ	50
17118	ミルキー・ウェイ	50
17147	ソネット・ブラボー	100
17148	ソネット・ハーティ	100
17150	ソネット・フレーズ	100
17190	イエローカスター	100
17207	ナラサ	100
17209	ミヌエット	50
17233	ユナ	50
17268	ピンク・ビジョン	50
17300	ホワイトベビードール	50
17326	サハラ	50
17327	アイラ	50
17371	チェリー・タイム	125
17374	パセリ	100
17375	ラスカル・ライト・ピンク	200
18000	バラ	100
18005	オレンジ・バラ	50
18007	ブルー・バラ	60
18020	混合・バラ	40
18085	アバランチ	55
18170	ブロッサム・ピンク	50
18177	ゴールド・ラッシュ	40
18182	ミルバ	50
18269	ジュミリア	25
18911	ブリランテ（赤）	70
19002	黄・SP・バラ	30
19004	ピンク・SP・バラ	30
19005	オレンジ・SP・バラ	30
19041	ラブリー・リディア	25
19047	サラ	30
19055	ブリトーニ	30
19084	ファンシーローラ	25
20004	ピンク・ガーベラ	50

コード	名称	入荷量
20020	混合・ガーベラ	500
20025	チェレキ・赤	50
20029	ミノウ (AP)	50
20036	バナナ (黄)	100
20043	キムシー (桃)	100
20082	サンディー (黄)	200
20097	エオス (桃)	50
20128	チックタック (白)	20
20133	スリ (赤)	50
20137	オレンジケーキ	150
20151	カーミット	20
20161	ファンタ (橙・八重)	20
20199	バブル (桃)	50
20226	スチュワート (淡黄・黒芯)	50
20239	レンブラント (赤紫・黒芯)	40
20288	シーマ (濃桃・緑芯)	40
20297	ボレロディヴィディヴィ (薄緑)	10
20316	ランサー (赤・黒芯)	50
20320	サララ (桃八重・緑芯)	30
20327	ブリーザー (白・黒芯)	50
20336	シャルドネケーキ (白)	50
20339	キューピット (桃・緑芯・Po咲)	50
20358	マルビナ (橙)	50
20367	ジャニス (橙・八重)	10
20369	フォーゼ (桃白・黒芯)	50
21020	混合・トルコ	60
21300	海ほのか	30
21529	ジュリアスラベンダー	140
21574	ブランシュール	110
21646	マカナライトピンク	60
22000	アルストロメリア	60
22002	黄・アルストロメリア	30
22043	メリア三昧	100
22074	サンディ	40
22142	ミストラル (白)	30
22146	ゴールド	50
22152	ベルーガ (桃)	50
23001	白・スターチス	50
23044	サンデーバイオレット	200

コード	名称	入荷量
23080	アナブルー	150
23101	フェアリーピンク	150
23117	オリオンナイト	150
23150	マックスイエロー	1000
23155	越百バイオレット	200
24045	エバスノー	50
25000	HBユリ	60
25033	シベリア（白）	40
25161	プレミアムブロンド（白）	40
25189	タランゴ（桃）	20
25217	スーパーマスター（桃）	20
25319	ダイアンサ（桃・八重）	20
26119	ヒノー（黄）	40
26520	混合・スナップ	70
26524	メリーランドP	50
26525	メリーランドラベンダー	25
26533	アスリートイエロー	420
26545	雪姫	160
26551	リンバード	400
26559	レジエピンク	25
26567	レジェスノー	25
27500	スイトピー	200
27539	ファーストレディ	100
27546	スーパーローズ	100
28020	混合・ストック	100
28060	ファミリーマリン	420
28062	ファミリーホワイト	390
28063	ファミリーピンク	220
28070	アイアンホワイト	90
28071	アイアンイエロー	20
28072	アイアンピンク	90
28074	アイアンマリン	90
28090	カルテットホワイト	80
28092	カルテットピンク	30
28097	カルテットチェリー	70
28100	カルテットマリン	110
28101	混合カルテット	50
28500	チューリップ	50
28546	クリスマスドリーム	50
28553	ジャンボピンク	50

コード	名称	入荷量
28623	リムジン	50
29523	ビンセントタンジェリン	50
30553	ブルーマジック	900
30790	ベールスター	130
30796	アルタイル	560
30870	ホワイトトーチ	45
31039	ササヨ	20
31042	サザンウインドー	20
31301	日本水仙	100
31320	ストレチア	50
31460	スーパーグランブルー	50
31462	スーパープラチナブルー	30
31467	スーパーシフォンブルー	60
31800	ブルースター	50
31803	ピュアブルー	50
31804	ラブリーピンク	30
31805	マーブルホワイト	90
31822	グリフィティー・ブプレ	60
32101	新鉄砲百合	50
32102	エンゼルホルン	140
32200	ラナンキュラス	50
32202	黄・ラナン	40
32320	オンシジューーム	70
32330	ハニーエンジェル	60
32406	混合・シンピジューム	190
32445	愛子さま	10
32570	ソニア	1100
32572	アンナ	600
32601	白・胡蝶蘭	86
32711	ホワイトレースフラワー	50
33090	リューココリーネ	50
33249	花麦	600
33530	レザーファン	1300
33590	アレカヤシ	25
33600	その他葉物	24
33677	ミスカンサス	250
34210	榦	9
34211	ぐくり榦	850
34222	敬翁桜	5
34380	ドラセナ	60

コード	名称	入荷量
34386	白・サンデリアーナ	50
34400	スノーホワイト	60
34403	ゴッドセア	60
34461	黄金ひば	430
34500	ヒペリカム	60
34600	松	200
34860	ユーカリ	150
35003	下草	8
35004	下草くくり	2800
35030	高野マキ	1996
39910	その他資材	1400